90
T&B Conduit Fittings
Liquidtight Flexible Metal Conduit Fittings
Liquidtight Flexible Metal Conduit Fittings
For Control and Power Cable Applications
Hub Conduit Dimensions (in.)
Cat. No. Size Size A B C
5229* 1/4” 1/4 27/32 1-3/8 15/32
5330* 3/8” 5/16 63/64 1-3/8 15/32
* U.L. and CSA not applicable.
Straight Fittings
Cat. No. Conduit Dimensions (in.)
Insulated Aluminum‡ Noninsulated Size A B C
5331** 5231AL 5231 3/8 1-5/32 1-1/2 9/16
5332 5232AL 5232 1/2 1-3/8 1-9/16 9/16
5333 5233AL 5233 3/4 1-21/32 1-5/8 9/16
5334 5234AL 5234 1 1-7/8 2-1/16 3/4
5335 5235AL 5235 1-1/4 29/32 2-1/2 13/16
5336 5236AL 5236 1-1/2 2-23/32 2-11/16 13/16
5337 5237AL 5237 2 3-1/4 3-1/16 7/8
5338 5238AL 5238 2-1/2 3-3/4 4-1/8 1
5339 5239AL 5239 3 4-1/2 4-1/4 1
5340 5240AL 5240 4 5-1/2 4-1/2 1-1/8
5385* — 5285* 5 8-3/4 7 1-7/8
5386* — — 6 8-3/4 8-1/2 2
Suitable for hazardous locations use in CEC Rule 18-156 (6) Class I, Zone 2;